

LAC - 120/16  
Daryao Singh Ors. (2803-04)  
Vs.  
Union Of India (Mamoorpur)

07.06.2023

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

None for R-1/UOI.

None for R-2/DDA.

Heard. Perused.

Issue fresh court notice to R-1/UOI and R-2/DDA  
returnable on 31.07.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/07.06.2023