

LAC - 120/16  
Daryao Singh Ors. Vs. Union Of India  
(Mamoorpur)

03.10.2023

Present: Counsel for petitioner.  
Counsel for R-1/UOI.  
Counsel for R-2/DDA.  
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.  
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.  
Heard. Perused.  
Case is today fixed RE.  
RE is led on behalf of R-2/DDA and RE stand  
closed.  
Put up for final arguments on 05.12.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/ 03.10.2023