

LAC 120/16

DARYAO SINGH ORS. (2803-04) VS. UNION OF INDIA
(MAMMOORPUR)

29.04.2025

Present: Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UIO.
Counsel for R-2/DDA.
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for petitioner seeks adjournment for filing
certified copy of judgment u/s 30-31 of LA Act.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 10.09.2025 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/29.04.2025